SUSTAINABILITY SCAN

Ironing Board B, 124x38cm, SSUH - Titan Oval

ARTICLE INFORMATION

Number 101083
Colour Titan Oval
Product weight 7837 g

Consumer packaging 166 g
Transport packaging 0g
Warranty 10 Years
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RECYCLED/BIOBASED

38%

'Good' renewable

Post consumer recycled
Post industrial recycled
Virgin

‘Bad' renewable

1%
37 %
0%
61 %
0%

MATERIAL HEALTH

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Class X

99%

1%
82 %
16 %

0 %

0%
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Material
Factory
Transport
Use

Recycling

CO2 EMISSION
18 kg
14 kg
2 kg
2 kg
0 kg
0kg

FAIRTRADE
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ENERGY USED END OF LIFE

251 MJ 96%

Material
Factory
Transport
Use

Recycling

194 M) Multiple reuse 90 %
34 M) Reuse 2%
23 MJ Downgrading 4%

0 M) Thermal 5%
oMl Landfill 0 %
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Certified

SUSTAINABILITY SCAN B cxe
=
Ironing Board B, 124x38cm, SSUH - Titan Oval FAIRTRADE 3 m

RECYCLED/GOOD MATERIAL

PRODUCT RENEWABLE HEALTH
Steel 6067 g 40 % B
Zinc plated steel 11169 40 % C
Powdercoating (epoxy/polyester) 378¢g 0 % B
Cotton (fairtrade) 94 g 100 % B
Polyester foam 80¢g 0% C
Plastics EVA 549 0 % C
Plastics PC-PBT 37¢g 0% C
Plastics HDPE 129 0% B
Plastics ABS 2g 0 % @
Solvent coating / ink 1g 0% X
CONSUMER PACKAGING RECYCLED/GOOD MATERIAL
RENEWABLE HEALTH
Cardboard FSC 519 100 % A
Plastics LDPE 50 g 0% B
Cardboard 41g 70 % A
Corrugated cardboard 25¢ 70 % A
ARTICLE INFORMATION Plant based ink 1g 0% B
Number 1010 83 Paper g 30 % A
Colour Titan Oval Water based ink 19 0% B
Product weight 7837¢ Starch based glue g 0% A
Consumer packaging 166 g Solvent coating / ink 1g 0 % X
Transport packaging 0g Carbon printing ink 1g 0% C

Warranty 10 Years
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